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StNr

140

141
156

43
116
169

20
111
184
182

15
187
181

165
172
55
54
171
167

40
168
110
166

35
170

11
149

45

46

44

47
158
157

24
103

42

34
164

27

48

26
120

28

Naam

Vereecken Mario
Rahimi Mustapha
Salaheddine Abali
Bah Alhassan
Defillet Jokke

Zulke Matthias

Cloos Koen

Mahdi Albaidani Kamal
Yachou Bachir

Sips Rob

Chamali Hassan

Van Der Stighelen Roel
Van Acker Bernard
Teklom Habtemariam Aleksa
Okbu Teccle Tesfankiel
Goetschalckx Jef
Laureyn Mario

Will Abdul

Tedros Rim

Riaz Hussain Haydri
Alleweireldt Barbara
Schelfhout Leen

Van Heertum Floris
Vyey Peter

Qasim Hussaini
Ruytjens Tim
Osterhalt Sanne
Pesic Marleen
Ebinger Alexander
Arif Noori

Desmet Klaas

Yeman Salmon

Abutoh Francis

Rigo Lieven
Rooyakers Gijs
Swings Jan

Guler Nuri

Crombez Thomas

de Backer Tom

Van den Eynde Goedele
Smets Sandra

Van Der Hoeven Kris
Van de Velde Jonas
Desmet Mike

Alina Hendrea
Muysmans Ian
Rotthier Ugemar
Muysmans Johan
Pandelaers Hanne

De Boeck Frans

Vereniging/Woonplts
Berchem (Antwerpen)
Afghanistan

Guinee

Borgerhout (Antwerpe
Merksem (Antwerpen)
Belgié

Antwerpen

Belgié

Antwerpen

Belgieé

Ranst

Ranst

Brasschaat

Kontich

Borgerhout (Antwerpe
Antwerpen

Antwerpen
Sint-Gillis-Waas

Sint-Gillis-Waas
Antwerpen
Mortsel

Ekeren (Antwerpen)
Belgié
Antwerpen

Wuustwezel
Belgié

Mechelen

Mechelen

Deurne (Antwerpen)
Belgié

Hoboken (Antwerpen)
Deurne (Antwerpen)

Deurne (Antwerpen)
Belgie
Borgerhout (Antwerpe

Gbdr

2005

2002
1979
1994
1984
1984

1985
1973

1965
2000
2001

1979
2000
2002
1980
1965

1965
1996
1974

1978
1984
1998

1985
1961
1990

1971
1976
1982
1975

1987
1996

1964
1999
1963

STRATENLOOP 8 K

Uitsl

l4e

20e

2le
22e
23e
24e

3e

de
25e
26e
27e

5e
28e
2%
30e
3le
32e
33e
3de

6e

7e
35e
36e
37e

8e
38e
3%
40e

9%
4le

Categ Tijd

Man 30
Man 31
Man 32:
Man 34:
Man 34:
Man 34:
Man 34:
Man 34:
Man 34:
Man 35
Man 35
Man 36:
Man 36
Man 37
Man 37
Man 37
Man 37
Man 38
Man 38
Man 39:
Vrouw 39
Vrouw 40
Man 40
Man 40
Man 40
Man 40
Vrouw 40
Vrouw 40
Man 41
Man 41
Man 41
Vrouw 41
Man 42
Man 42
Man 42
Man 42
Man 42
Man 42
Man 43
Vrouw 43
Vrouw 43
Man 43
Man 43
Man 44
Vrouw 44
Man 44
Man 44
Man 44
Vrouw 45
Man 45:

Km/Uur Tijd/Km

15,517 3:52
15,039 3:59
14,830 4:02
14,083 4:15
13,987 4:17
13,926 4:18
13.906 4:18
13.880 4:19
13.866 4:19
13.630 4:24
13,489 4:26
13.333 4:30
13.303 4:30
12,932 4:38
12,921 4:38
12,880 4:39
12,851 4:40
12,522 4:47
12,403 4:50
12,209 4:54
12,203 4:55
11,876 5:03
11,867 5:03
11,867 5:03
11,862 5:03
11,774 5:05
11,774 5:05
11,755 5:06
11,703 5:07
11,497 5:13
11,488 5:13
11,483 5:13
11,424 5:15
11,281 5:19
11,281 5:19
11,254 5:19
11,215 5:21
11,176 5:22
11,128 5:23
11,124 5:23
11,043 5:26
10,971 5:28
10,946 5:28
10,714 5:36
10,686 5:36
10,686 5:36
10,682 5:37
10,675 5:37
10,659 5:37
10,616 5:39
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StNr

124
57
32
31

118

119
50
37

155
14

135
16
51
53
41
59
60

117

125

121

122

177
19

130

180

129
13
25
12

160

150

151

152

179

107

106

63
62
132
49
173
29
174
30
58

Naam

Denckens Renilde
Diels Eddy

Baguet Domique
Paquay Jans
Fagardo Bo

Corten David

Spaey Naomi

Van Den Broeck Sven
Willekens Sofie
Knoll Bart
Palemans Anne-Marie
Paquay Pia
Broelickx Tinne
Segers Wim

Haeck Pieter
Coremans Dorien
Theunynck Sara
Nieuwenhuis Stan
Jooris Inge
Verstraete Els
Korres Anne-Marie
Verschraege Chloé
Demyttenaere Anke
Wouters Yana

Van Acker Annekien
de Schutter Linse

Van der Stighelen Joran

Brys Dries
Ymeraj Ervis
Lust Laura
Taeymans Gert
Ceulemans Paul
Schotte Katrien
Hoskens Erna
Baetens Lucas
Baetens Marco
Van exel Kris
Zazay Raihan
Verhulst Ellen
Van Steen Marie
Strobbe Lien

S.

Versmissen J.
Van Camp Lotte
De Chaffoy Josephine
Hertogs Greet
Lauwers Dact
Phimister Jeannine
Lauwers Anneleen
Ost Patrick
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Vereniging/Woonplts

Brecht

Belgié

Belgié

Berchem (Antwerpen)
Borgerhout (Antwerpe
Belgieé

Belgieé

Belgieé

Hoboken (Antwerpen)
Borgerhout (Antwerpe
Belgié

Belgié
Belgieé
Belgié
Belgié

Antwerpen

Belgié

Schoten

Belgié

Lille

Antwerpen
Borgerhout (Antwerpe
Kapellen (Antw.)
Belgié

Belgié

Belgié

Schilde

Belgié

Belgié

Mortsel

Belgié

Schilde

Berchem (Antwerpen)
Aartselaar
Borgerhout (Antwerpe

Gbdr

1992
1985
1982
1964
1990
1980
1963

1983

1989

1988
1992
1994
1996
1985

1990
2006
1992
1973
1977
1977
1961
2005
1969
1968
2005
1992
1991
1974

1994

1962
1991
1959
1995

STRATENLOOP 8 K

Uitsl

42e
43e
4de
11e
45e
12e
46e
13e
47e
lde
15e
16e
48e
49e
17e

50e
1%
20e
2le
22e
23e
24e
25e
26e
5le
52e
53e
27e
54e
55e
28e
2%
56e
57e
58e
59%
30e
3le
32e
60e
33e
3de
35e
36e
6le
37e
38e
62e

Categ

10,573 5:40
10,565 5:40
10,488 5:43
10,480 5:43
10,477 5:43
10,469 5:43
10,412 5:45
10,408 5:45
10,367 5:47
10,367 5:47
10,356 5:47
10,341 5:48
10,271 5:50
10,242 5:51
10,209 5:52
10,162 5:54
10,155 5:54
10,144 5:54
10,134 5:55
10,127 5:55
10,116 5:55
10,098 5:56
10,059 5:57
10,056 5:58
10,052 5:58
10,052 5:58
9.962 6:01
9,917 6:03
9.914 6:03
9.911 6:03
9.779 6:08
9.779 6:08
9,753 6:09
9.746 6:09
9.694 6:11
9.694 6:11
9.690 6:11
9,597 6:15
9.521 6:18
9,511 6:18
9.443 6:21
9.332 6:25
9.329 6:25
9,137 6:34
9,134 6:34
9,117 6:34
9.105 6:35
9.105 6:35
9.105 6:35
9.071 6:36

Pag

2



13-05-2018 15:23

P1ts

104

114

StNr

145

134
163

Naam

Van Den Bergh Ruben
Pinxten An

Van Extel Kamil
Houben Kris
Naessens Patrick

Sy Moustapha

Van Hal Tineke
Vermeiren Evelyne
Verholen Joke

Ken Emobo Oris
Brants Lisbet
Pauwels Toon

De Vleeschhauwer Anouk
Dircken Birgitta
Lieve Goethals
Roelens Kristien
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Vereniging/Woonplts
Borgerhout (Antwerpe
Belgié

Borgerhout (Antwerpe

Senegal
Belgié
Belgieé
Belgieé
Kermt
Belgieé
Belgieé
Belgieé
Belgieé
Belgieé
Antwerpen

Gbdr

1975

2001
1986
1980
1983
1966
1991
1986
1993
1964
1951
1975
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Uitsl

Categ

Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man

Vrouw
Man

Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

1:02:
1:02:
1:04:
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